
Rajdhani College, New Delhi – Fee Structure 

 

FEE STRUCTURE:                                      

Fee Head list for the Session of 2021-2022 

Total: 

Sl. No. Fee Course 

1 Rs. 11170/- B.A. (Prog)/ B.A. (Hons) 

2 Rs. 11,370/- B.Com (Hons) 

3 Rs. 13,390/- B.Sc.(Hons.)Chem,Physics,Industrial Chemistry 

4 Rs.11,770/- B.Sc. Mathematics/ 

5 Rs.12,990/- B.Sc.(Prog.)ComputerScinece,Electronics,Chemistry 

6 Rs.12,990/- B.Sc.(Hons.)Electronics 

 

MAINTENANCE FUND: 

1 

 

Admission Fee Admn. 5.00 2 Tution Tut. Fee 180.00 

3 
College 

Magazine Fee 
C. Mag 100.00 4 

Library and 

reading room 
Lib. 600.00 

5 

 

Medical Med 25.00 6 Gardening Gard 50.00 

7 
Identity Card 

Fee 
I. Card 30.00 8 

Fine/Late 

Special 

Bonafide 

Library 

F.L.B.L.  

9 
Science 

Laboratory 
Sci. Lab. 20.00 10 

Science Lab 

Breakage 

Charges 

S.L.B.CH  

11 Late Fee Fine L.F.Fine - 12 

Policy against 

Sexual 

Harassment 

Fund 

P.A.S.H 10.00 

13 
Duplicate Fee 

Receipt 
DFR -     

  

STUDENT FUND: 



13 Caution Money 

Cau. 

mon 

  500.00 14 
Sports and 

Athletics 
Sp.Athl. 200.00 

15 

Extra-

Curricular 

Activates 

Curr.act 300.00 16 
Subject 

Societies 
Sub. Soc. 200.00 

17 
Student Aid 

Fund Fee 
St.Aid 200.00 18 

Development 

Fund Fee 
Dev. 60.00 

19 
Student Union 

Fund 

S.U. 

Fund 

100.00 20 
Book 

Replacement 
B. Repl. 10.00 

21 
Special Annual 

Fee 
Un.Sp 10.00 22 

General 

Amenities 

Fund 

Gen.Amn. 2000.00 

23 
Computer 

Science Fund 

Com. 

Sci 

1300.00 24 

Science Lab. 

Development 

Fund 

Sci. Lab. 800.00 

25 

Campus 

Beautification 

Fund 

Cam. 

Beau 

500.00 26 
Development 

Charges 
Dev. Chg. 2000.00 

27 
D.U. Library 

Dev. Fee 
D.L.D.F 200.00 28 

D.U. Library 

Security 
D.L.S.F. 1000.00 

29 
D.U. Library 

Dev. Fee 
D.U.L.D.F 700.00 30 

University 

Enrollment 

Fee 

U.E.F. 200.00 

31 

  

N.S.S. Fund N.S.S. 20.00 32 W.D.C. Fund W.D.C. 20.00 

33 N.C.C. Fund N.C.C. 100.00 34 

Univ. Athletic 

Association 

Fee 

U.A.A. 50.00 

35 W.U.S. Fee W.U.S. 5.00 36 
Univ. Cultural 

Council Fee 
U.C.C. 05.00 

37 D.U.S.U. D.U.S.U 20.00 38 Univ. Dev. Fee U.D.F. 600.00 

39 Univ. Exam Fee U.E.F.           

41 
Central 

Placement Cell 
C.P.C. 100.00 42 

Foreign 

Student 
    

44 
Mountaineering 

Fee 
M.T.F. 50.00         

 


